
$5.15 
$6.00 
$4.00 
$6.00 
$6.75 
$6.00 

$5.20 
$6.50 
$5.75 
$5.00 

$4.60 
$5.75 
$5.50 
$5.75 
$5.75 
$5.50 

$6.75 
$6.75 
$7.25 
$6.75 
$7.00 

$8.75 
$8.25 
$7.95 
$7.95 
$7.95 
$8.50 

Espresso Drinks (16 oz hot/20 oz cold) 
Latte  
Mocha  
Americano 
Caramel Macchiato 
Italian Mocha  
Honey Almond Latte  

Hot Beverages (16 oz) 
Spiced Chai 
Golden Spiced Latte 
Lavender Chai  
Mexican Hot Chocolate 

Cold Drinks (20 oz) 
Cold Brew 
Pomegranate Iced Tea  
Sunburst 
Orange Pineapple Spritzer 
Strawberry Lemonade  
Italian Soda (assorted flavors) 

Ice Storms (20 oz) 
Mocha  
Caramel 
Strawberry Banana 
Cookies and Cream 
Mint Chocolate Chip 

Smoothies (16 oz) 
Super Green  
Peanut Butter Protein 
Tropical  
Strawberry Breeze  
Mango Citrus  
UpBeet and Berry

Other items available (please ask your barista for today’s offerings) 
Nordstrom ethically sourced coffee to brew at home 
House made sandwiches, salads and snack items 
Artisan pastries from local bakeries 




