

Espresso Drinks (16 oz hot/20 oz cold)	
Latte	\$5.15
Mocha	\$6.00
Americano	\$4.00
Caramel Macchiato	\$6.00
Italian Mocha	\$6.75
Honey Almond Latte	\$6.00
Hot Beverages (16 oz)	
Spiced Chai	\$5.20
Golden Spiced Latte	\$6.50
Lavender Chai	\$5.75
Mexican Hot Chocolate	\$5.00
Cold Drinks (20 oz)	
Cold Brew	\$4.60
Pomegranate Iced Tea	\$5.75
Sunburst	\$5.50
Orange Pineapple Spritzer	\$5.75
Strawberry Lemonade	\$5.75
Italian Soda (assorted flavors)	\$5.50
Ice Storms (20 oz)	
Mocha	\$6.75
Caramel	\$6.75
Strawberry Banana	\$7.25
Cookies and Cream	\$6.75
Mint Chocolate Chip	\$7.00
	·
Smoothies (16 oz)	
Super Green	\$8.75
Peanut Butter Protein	\$8.25
Tropical	\$7.95
Strawberry Breeze	\$7.95
Mango Citrus	\$7.95
UpBeet and Berry	\$8.50

Other items available (please ask your barista for today's offerings)

Nordstrom ethically sourced coffee to brew at home House made sandwiches, salads and snack items Artisan pastries from local bakeries